
Roadshow Times and Locations 

Base Date Time Location Who from Company Who from Pilot BRs / Unions 

PER Wed 7th March 0930 - 1600 Crew Room Nick Mair Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

PER Thurs 8th March 0930 - 1600 Crew Room Nick Mair Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

PER Thurs 8th March PM 
Informal 

Tbc – details to 
follow 

  

PER Fri 9th March 0930 - 1200 Crew Room Nick Mair  

DRW Fri 9th March 1400 - 1800 Crew Room Simon Ewart, Linda Gentilcore Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley 

DRW Fri 9th March PM 
Informal 

Doubletree by Hilton Simon Ewart, Linda Gentilcore Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley 

CNS Sat 10th March 1200 - 1600 Crew Room  Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley 

CNS Sun 11th March 1000 - 1600 Crew Room Russell Dyer Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley, Rohan Smith 

BNE Mon 12th March 0930 - 1700 Novotel BNE Airport 
Waldorf Room 

Russell Dyer Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith 

BNE Tues 13th March 0930 - 1700 Novotel BNE Airport 
Waldorf Room 

Russell Dyer, Simon Ewart, 
Linda Gentilcore 

Rachel Menkens, Damon Conley, Darren Parry, Rohan 
Smith 

HBA Wed 14th March 1000 - 1800 Crew Room Russell Dyer, Simon Ewart, 
Linda Gentilcore 

Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

HBA Wed 14th March PM 
Informal 

The Old Woolstore Russell Dyer, Simon Ewart, 
Linda Gentilcore 

Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

SYD Thurs 15th March 0930 - 1700 Stamford Plaza SYD 
Airport 
Kingsford Room 

Russell Dyer, Simon Ewart Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

SYD Thurs 15th March PM 
Informal 

Stamford Plaza SYD 
Airport 

Russell Dyer Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

CBR Fri 16th March 1000 - 1800 Crew Room Russell Dyer Rachel Menkens, Darren Parry, Rohan Smith, Jani Talikka 

 


